
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
118 

85 
55 
54 
35 

116 
64 

1 
133 
105 
131 

31 
113 

57 
4 

130 
126 

24 
52 

100 

Name 
Roberto RUSSO 
Matteo MARCHETTI 
Alessio CONTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Marco BIANCHI 
Michele REGIS 
Marvin GAMBA 
Matteo GENTILE 
Vincenzo SCALIA 
Joaquin RIOSMORA 
NOVATI 
Cristian AZZOLARI 
Marco QUERIO 
Antony DELLA VOLPE 
Francesco PASSONI 
Federico BOSI 
EVALUNA 
MOZZACHIODI 
Nicolo CARPINA 
Luca PALMA 

Model/Engine 
600 

1000 

600 

1000 
1000 
1000 

600 
125 
1000 

Class 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

Best Tm 
1:16.064 
1:16.740 
1:16.864 
1:17.230 
1:17.830 
1:18.156 
1:18.438 
1:18.871 
1:20.148 
1:20.353 
1:20.501 
1:20.599 
1:20.746 
1:20.876 
1:21.990 
1:22.685 
1:22.792 
1:23.395 
1:25.113 

Diff 

0.676 
0.800 
1.166 
1.766 
2.092 
2.374 
2.807 
4.084 
4.289 
4.437 
4.535 
4.682 
4.812 
5.926 
6.621 
6.728 
7.331 
9.049 

Gap 

0.676 
0.124 
0.366 
0.600 
0.326 
0.282 
0.433 
1.277 
0.205 
0.148 
0.098 
0.147 
0.130 
1.114 
0.695 
0.107 
0.603 
1.718 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
1 
9 
3 
6 
5 
4 
7 
3 
3 
5 
5 
2 
1 
0 

Laps 
10 

7 
3 
3 
8 
3 
6 
9 
3 
8 
5 
6 
7 
8 
5 
9 
9 
4 
9 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/07/2018 17:02:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:42:46 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

15/07/2018 16:40 
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